Gym codes:
sc1

Sc2
StR
JP
StJ
StM
HR

5th Grade Girls

3-Dec

10-Dec

17-Dec

7-Jan

St Rita 25 W Vs
All Saints 20 W Vs
SJCA oL Vs
All Saints 14 W Vs
JP/St Joe 1ML Vs
St Rita 1ML Vs
SJCA 1ML Vs

St. Catherine's Big Gym
St. Catherine's Small Gym
St. Rita

John Paul Il Academy

St. Joseph - Racine

St. Mark
Holy Rosary
7 Prairie StJ 12:00
3 JP/St Joe StJ 8:00
11 St Lucy/OL StJ 2:00
5 SJCA HR 8:00
12 Prairie StJ 11:00
20 St Lucy/OL StJ 1:00
14 Prairie StM 10:00

1200 Park Ave. Racine

4339 Douglas Ave. Racine
2023 Northwestern Ave. Racine
1525 Erie Street Racine

7117 14th Ave. Kenosha

4400 22nd Ave. Kenosha

St Rita oL
All Saints 14 W
SJCA 8L
All Saints 10 W
JP/St Joe 10 W
St Rita 10L
JP/St Joe 15 W
St Rita 10L
Prairie 20 W
SJCA

21-Jan
Vs
Vs
Vs

28-Jan
Vs
Vs
Vs

4-Feb
Vs
Vs
Vs

11-Feb
Vs

—

—

—

—

5th grade girls
All Saints

St Lucy/OLGA
Prairie

St Rita

JP/St Joe
SJCA

1 Prairie
6 JP/St Joe
15 St Lucy/OL

8 SJCA
6 Prairie
20 St Lucy/OL

9 SJCA
12 All Saints
19 St Lucy/OL

Prairie

JP
StM
StM

StM
StJ
StJ

StJ
StJ
StJ

StJ

O N W A O N

N s~ ODN

10:00
8:00
9:00

8:00
11:00
12:00

11:00
8:00
12:00

10:00



St Lucy/OL
JP/St Joe

St Lucy/OL
Prairie
SJCA

6L
6L

18 W
12 L
4L

Vs
Vs

14-Jan
Vs
Vs
Vs

=

==z

12 All Saints
10 St Rita

15 JP/St Joe
14 All Saints
30 StRita

StM
SR

StJ
StJ
StJ

9:00
11:00

12:00
9:00
11:00

St Lucy/OL
JP/St Joe

St Lucy/OL
Prairie
SJCA

JP/St Joe
St Rita
Prairie

VS
VS

18-Feb
Vs
Vs
Vs

25-Feb
Vs
Vs
Vs

All Saints
St Rita

JP/St Joe
All Saints
St Rita

SJCA
All Saints
St Lucy/OL

StJ
StJ

SR
StM
StM

St Seb
StR
St Seb

12:00
1:00

12:00
8:00
9:00

1:00
8:00
12:00









